

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: SA.No.257 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	23.06.2025	<p data-bbox="418 495 516 531"><u>LNA,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="483 604 1149 640">At request, list on 24.06.2025 in the motion list.</p> <p data-bbox="976 877 1008 898">B/o</p> <p data-bbox="1003 915 1036 936">bw</p>	